9
Special
Product group
	 Dimensions	 Flow rate Kvs- Nominal Pressure   Order          Price
A B C D recommended value size inlet outlet number
mm mm mm mm (m3/h)*1 (m3/h) DN max. bar bar           €
9.8
RWF-10...-16G
RWF-02...-08D/G
	Pressure regulator with flange	 RWF
Order example:
RWF-02D
RWF-24A
accessories: pressure gauge
DN8 up to DN125
0.2 … 2/20 bar
DN8-25
DN32-50
DN80
*1 at 2 m/s water speed          * for compressed air the flow is 70 times greater
B
drinking water
 [m3/h]
	 130	 178	 48	 80	 0.2	 0.5	 DN8	 25	 0.8  ...   8	 RWF-02D	 565,00
								        40	 1.5  ... 20	 RWF-02G	 790,00
					     0.2	 0.5	 DN10	 25	 0.8  ...   8	 RWF-03D	 540,00
								        40	 1.5  ... 20	 RWF-03G	 790,00
	130	 175	 48	 95	 1.3	 2.9	 DN15	 16	 0.2  ...   2	 RWF-04A	 885,00
	 187						      25	 0.5  ...   4	 RWF-04B	 650,00
	 189							       1.5  ...   6	 RWF-04C	 555,00
	 174							       1.5  ... 10	 RWF-04E	 620,00
	 178							       1.5  ... 12	 RWF-04F	 610,00
	 254							       2.0  ... 20	 RWF-04G	 795,00
150	 183	 53	 105	 2.3	 3.9	 DN20	 16	 0.2  ...   2	 RWF-06A	 1.060,00
	 193						      25	 0.5  ...   4	 RWF-06B	 750,00
	 195							       1.5  ...   6	 RWF-06C	 650,00
	 190							       1.5  ... 10	 RWF-06E	 720,00
	 203							       1.5  ... 12	 RWF-06F	 690,00
	 263							       2.0  ... 20	 RWF-06G	 960,00
160	 185	 58	 115	 3.6	 5.4	 DN25	 16	 0.2  ...   2	 RWF-08A	 1.210,00
	 197						      25	 0.5  ...   4	 RWF-08B	 800,00
	 199							       1.5  ...   6	 RWF-08C	 795,00
	 194							       1.5  ... 10	 RWF-08E	 760,00
	 213							       1.5  ... 12	 RWF-08F	 750,00
	 264							       2.0  ... 20	 RWF-08G	 1.100,00
180	 197	 70	 140	 5.8	 6.1	 DN32	 16	 0.2  ...   2	 RWF-10A	 1.310,00
	 210						      25	 0.5  ...   4	 RWF-10B	 945,00
	 210							       1.5  ...   6	 RWF-10C	 800,00
	 205							       1.5  ... 10	 RWF-10E	 920,00
	 223							       1.5  ... 12	 RWF-10F	 895,00
	 275							       2.0  ... 20	 RWF-10G	 1.200,00
200	 386	 75	 150	 9.0	 9.0	 DN40	 16	 0.2  ...   2	 RWF-12A	 1.630,00
	 316						      25	 0.5  ...   4	 RWF-12B	 1.090,00
	 316							       1.5  ...   6	 RWF-12C	 920,00
	 388							       1.5  ... 10	 RWF-12E	 1.035,00
	 377							       1.5  ... 12	 RWF-12F	 1.480,00
	 401							       2.0  ... 20	 RWF-12G	 1.490,00
piston-operated regulatordiaphragm-operated regulator
Description	 Regulator independent of inlet pressure, made of gunmetal, with strainer of stainless steel.